
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 300.0 10

2 Ruston Erickson South Barber 230.0 265.0 8

3 Kaden  Schafer Little River High School 236.0 260.0 6

4 Bruce Paris Little River High School 228.0 235.0 4

5 Evan Thompson Solomon High 234.0 225.0 2

6 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 225.0 210.0 1

7 Connor Freis Central Plains 232.0 205.0 0

8 Blake  Kaiser Marion High School 230.0 185.0 0

9 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 175.0 0

10 Bryce Duvall South Barber 234.0 155.0 0

11 Andrew Gray Solomon High 234.8 115.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bruce Paris Little River High School 228.0 470.0 10

2 Ruston Erickson South Barber 230.0 435.0 8

3 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 425.0 6

4 Kaden  Schafer Little River High School 236.0 405.0 4

5 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 225.0 315.0 2

6 Blake  Kaiser Marion High School 230.0 300.0 1

7 Evan Thompson Solomon High 234.0 295.0 0

8 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 285.0 0

9 Bryce Duvall South Barber 234.0 285.0 0

10 Connor Freis Central Plains 232.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Andrew Gray Solomon High 234.8 200.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden  Schafer Little River High School 236.0 300.0 10

2 Ruston Erickson South Barber 230.0 230.0 8

3 Bruce Paris Little River High School 228.0 225.0 6

4 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 225.0 4

5 Connor Freis Central Plains 232.0 215.0 2

6 Evan Thompson Solomon High 234.0 205.0 1

7 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 190.0 0

8 Blake  Kaiser Marion High School 230.0 175.0 0

9 Bryce Duvall South Barber 234.0 170.0 0

10 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 225.0 160.0 0

11 Andrew Gray Solomon High 234.8 155.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaden  Schafer Little River High School 236.0 965.0 10

2 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 950.0 8

3 Bruce Paris Little River High School 228.0 930.0 6

4 Ruston Erickson South Barber 230.0 930.0 4

5 Evan Thompson Solomon High 234.0 725.0 2

6 Jesse Ballard Inman High School 225.0 685.0 1

7 Connor Freis Central Plains 232.0 680.0 0

8 Blake  Kaiser Marion High School 230.0 660.0 0

9 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 650.0 0

10 Bryce Duvall South Barber 234.0 610.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Andrew Gray Solomon High 234.8 470.0 0


